Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 04-05-2024 05:26

Link do produktu: https://www.premiumled.pl/uchwyt-s-do-profil-eko-1szt-p-30520.html

Uchwyt S do profil EKO - 1szt

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Klasa szczelnosci (ip)
Materiat

Gwarancja (miesiecy)
Kolor

Dtugos¢ (mm)
Wysokos$¢ (mm)

Szerokos¢ (mm)

1,16 zt
0,94 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
LUX02069
C7980019
5901597215158
20

stal

24
Srebrny

22

5

19,5
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